CATALOGUE 2016A -1
A
         Tél :  +33/(0)3 29 65 20 53
         Fax : +33 (0)3 29 65 46 97
           Internet : http//www.fourgrandmere.com
           Contact : fourgrandmere@fourgrandmere.com
F.G.M.
2, rue de la Gare

F1400RG Concrete vault F1200RGSP Concrete vault
Rotating floor 140 cm 1286 Kg  /Ø 200mm
1290 Kg  /Ø 180mm Door of 50 cm
1.94 m / 1.55 m / 1,97m
1.71 m / 1.75 m / 1,77m
8 plates of  32 cm or 7 of 36 cm FPRO-RG Concrete vault
or 6 of 40 cm Rotating floor  Ø 85 cm
F1400RGSP  Concrete vault 620 Kg / pipe Ø 200mm
Door 50 cm
1522 Kg  /Ø 200mm
Door 50 cm 1.51 m x 1.25 m x 1.74
2,16 m / 1.75 m / 1,97m CERTIGAZ CERTIFICATION
Ref  - Description Ref  - Description
Dimensions /weight       Dimensions / weight
Metal table F700 - ACT700  -  54 kg The support made of reinforced concrete
 PRO 800 - ACT800  - 70 kg
 PRO 950 - ACT950 - 80 kg
F1030 - ACT1030 - 65 Kg
 PRO 1350 - ACT1350 -105 kg
 PRO 1500 - ACT1500 - 115 kg
 PRO 1500 Long - ACTL1500 - 122 kg
 SP 1200 - ACT1200 - 110 kg
 SP 1400 - ACT1400 - 110 kg
 SP 1900 - ACT1900 - 145 kg
 SP 2100 - ACT2100 - 165 kg HOOD to cover the oven
 SP 1902 - ACT1902 - 184 kg
 SP 2102 - ACT2102 - 217 kg AC102  -for oven Plein air or Ménager
L 1,15 m / P 0,99 m / H 1,08 m / 10 kg
Flue connector AC103  - For oven Campagnard
L 1,20 m / P 1,12 m / H 1,08 m / 13 kg
AC104  -for oven Gourmet / F1030